
WAIHI COLLEGE 2026 

Level 1 

BYOD at Waihi College 

 

 

Why BYOD? 

skills practice etc ● Seamless learning between home and school ● 24/7 anywhere/anytime access to learning 

 

 

What sort of device do I need? 
For most students, the most economical device is a Chromebook. Ideally the device 

 

 

For senior students (Year 12 and 13) who have specialised courses, they may choose 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

More Information 

 

 

 

https://netsafe.org.nz/byod/


Art Painting 

They will also need Art 

Pack 

Only available from  

College Cost $34.00 

1 

1 

1 

1 

 

4B Pencil 

Art Eraser 

Pen Uni Signo UMN 120 Black 

USB or Hard Drive 

 

Building & Construction  HB pencils 

Drama 1 Clever Kiwi Activity Book 

Digital Technology 1 16GB USB 

English Or Literacy 1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

 

Lined refill 

Ring binder 

Set of Highlighters 

Blue or Black Pens and a Red Pen 

15cm Ruler 

Headphones  

Engineering Technology  BYOD and Print Credit as required 

Food Technology 1 1B5 Exercise Book 

BYOD and Print Credit as required 

Senior Numeracy  

 

2 

1 

2 

1 

2 

Lined Refills or 1E8 Math’s Book 

Scientific Calculator (Essential) 

Blue or Black Pens 

Ruler 30cm 

HB Pencils 

Own Laptop  

Geography   Nil Required 

Health  Laptop 

History  Print Credit as required 

BYOD Device 

Most Subjects Require Students to have a Pencil Case with: 

Blue or Black Pens, Red Pen, Pencils, Eraser, Pencil Sharpener, 15cm ruler and 

a Set of Highlighters. 

Waihi College 2026 

Stationery Requirements for NCEA L1 



Horticulture 1 2B5 Hard Cover Book 

Hospitality 1 1B5 Exercise Book 

Print Credit as required 

Mathematics 

 

2 

1 

2 

1 

2 

Lined Refill or 1E8 Math’s Book 

Scientific Calculator (Essential) 

Blue or Black Pens 

Ruler 30cm 

HB Pencils 

Own laptop  

Music  Nil required 

Outdoor Education 3 3B1 Notebook 

Hub Sorted 1 

1 

 

Lined Refill 

Blue Erasable Pen 

Print Credit as required 

Physical Education  BYOD Device 

Science  1 2B5 Hard Cover Book 

Senior Hub  Pencil  Case with Required Contents 

Te Aō Māori 1 

1 

1 

USB 16GB 

1B8 Exercise Books 

Lined Refill 

Wearable Arts 1 Only available from College $11.00 

Students are encouraged to buy their stationery locally   

( Waihi Stationery shop and Waihi Toyworld ) and should get their  

stationery requirements as soon as possible before regular classes 

start. Some teachers may require students to purchase extra 

 stationery to fit with teaching and learning programs.  

Students will be advised of any extra stationery (if needed) at the 

 beginning of the year. 




